
 

 
 
 
Kyiv, 25 November 2013 
 
 

CIRCULAR NOTE No.8 
 

The Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Ukraine presents its compliments to the Missions 
and Delegations accredited to the Organization for Security and Co-operation in 
Europe, the Mediterranean Partners for Co-operation, the Asian Partners for Co-
operation, the OSCE Secretariat and International Organizations, and has the 
honour to provide a list of all liaison officers with their contact details. 
 
Please note that the phone numbers will be operational from 26 November 2013. 
 
The Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Ukraine avails itself of this opportunity to renew 
to the Missions and Delegations accredited to the Organization for Security and Co-
operation in Europe, the Mediterranean Partners for Co-operation, the Asian 
Partners for Co-operation, the OSCE Secretariat and International Organizations 
and the assurances of its highest consideration. 
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ENGLISH only 



 
 COUNTRY/ 

ORGANIZATION 
LIAISON OFFICER PHONE 

NUMBER 
E-MAIL 

1.  Albania (HoD) Oksana Iarosh + 38066 2644873 oxana.iarosh@gmail.com 
2.  Albania (D) Yuliia Prychodko + 38066 2644872 juliaprikhodko.14@gmail.com 

3.  Germany (HoD) Yurii Nykytiuk + 38066 2644871 y.nykytiuk@mfa.gov.ua 
4.  Germany (D) Ihor Cherinko + 38066 2644870 i.cherinko@mfa.gov.ua 

5.  Germany (D) Alina Danyleiko + 38066 2644869 alinadanyleyko@online.ua 
6.  United States 

(HoD) 
Denys Mykhailiuk + 38066 2644867 d.mykhailiuk@mfa.gov.ua 

7.  United States (D) Oleksandr Voronov + 38066 2644866 o.voronov@mfa.gov.ua 
8.  United States (D) Ilona Khmeliova + 38066 2644865 ilonamail@ukr.net 
9.  Andorra  Ihor Semeniuk + 38066 2644864 i.semeniuk@mfa.gov.ua 
10.  Armenia (HoD) Valeriy Kolomiets + 38066 2644862 v.kolomiets@mfa.gov.ua 

11.  Armenia (D) Volodymyr Ponomariov + 38066 2648053 volodymyr.ponomariov@gmail.c
om 

12.  Austria (HoD) Oleksandr Berchenko + 38066 2648046 o.berchenko@mfa.gov.ua 
13.  Austria (D) Artem Cherednychenko  + 38066 2648044 artem.cherednychenko@gmail.c

om 
14.  Azerbaijan (HoD) Artem Plakushchy + 38066 2648041 a_plak@ukr.net 
15.  Azerbaijan (D) Famil Hasymov + 38066 2648039 famo017@mail.ru 

16.  Belarus (HoD) Svitlana Dmytrenko + 38066 2648038 sdmytrenko@mfa.gov.ua 

17.  Belarus (D) Tetiana Dmytriieva + 38066 2648036 1dmitrievat1@gmail.com 
18.  Belgium (HoD) Bohdan Movchan + 38066 2648032 b.movchan@mfa.gov.ua 
19.  Belgium (D) Kateryna Kharenko + 38066 2648029 katenyatko@gmail.com 

20.  Bosnia and 
Herzegovina (HoD) 

Dmytro Serov + 38066 2648025 d.serov@mfa.gov.ua 

21.  Bosnia and 
Herzegovina (D) 

Valeriia Mytiushyna + 38066 2648024 vmytushina@gmail.com 

22.  Bulgaria (HoD) Olena Halushka + 38066 2648022 o.galushka@mfa.gov.ua 

23.  Bulgaria (D) Tetiana Slabko + 38066 2648021 tanslabko@gmail.com 
24.  Canada (HoD) Andrii Yanevskyi + 38066 2648016 a.yanevskyi@mfa.gov.ua 
25.  Canada (D) Natalia Pavlenko + 38066 2648014 n.pavlenko@mfa.gov.ua 

26.  Cyprus (HoD) Daryna Yakymchuk + 38066 2648013 dasha-iakymchuk@rambler.ru 

27.  Cyprus (D) Anhelina Anegdenko + 38066 2648012 ang.an@ukr.net 
28.  Croatia (HoD) Sergiy Khabenko + 38066 2648009 uko_vts@mfa.gov.ua 
29.  Croatia (D) Aina Bahirova + 38066 2648005 Bagirovna@bigmir.net 
30.  Denmark (HoD) Dmytro Husiev + 38066 2648003 d.husiev@mfa.gov.ua 

31.  Denmark (D) Yuliia Veremiienko + 38066 2648001 yuli.veremiyenko@live.ru 

32.  Spain (HoD) Oksana Amdzhadin + 38066 2647998 o.amdzadin@mfa.gov.ua 
33.  Spain (D) Yuriy Demydenko + 38066 2647997 y.demydenko@mfa.gov.ua 
34.  Estonia (HoD) Mariia Budiakova + 38066 2647996 mariya@mfa.gov.ua 
35.  Estonia (D) Viktoriia Martynkova + 38066 2647993 victoria.martynkova@mail.ru 
36.  Finland (HoD) Nataliia Savina + 38066 2647991 n.savina@mfa.gov.ua 
37.  Finland (D) Anastasiia Manita + 38066 2647987 a_manita@ukr.net  

38. France (HoD) Natalia Kochubey + 38066 2647985 n.kochubey@mfa.gov.ua 
39.  France (D) Anton Rybak + 38066 2647984 a.rybak@mfa.gov.ua 
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40.  Georgia (HoD) Kateryna Ianovska + 38066 2647983 kavkaz@mfa.gov.ua 
41.  Georgia (D) Serhiy Ostrovyi + 38066 2647971 sergei_ostrovoi@ukr.net 
42.  United Kingdom 

(HoD) 
Nataliia Safonova + 38066 2647970 n.safonova@mfa.gov.ua 

43.  United Kingdom 
(D) 

Volodymyr Muzylov + 38066 2647969 v.muzylov@mfa.gov.ua 

44.  Greece (HoD) Hanna Tamash + 38066 2647965 s.baranov@mfa.gov.ua 

45.  Greece (D) Nataliia Bortnik + 38066 2647963 bortniknatalochka@gmail.com 
46.  Hungary (HoD) Yuriy Kernychnyi + 38066 2647962 y.kernychniy@mfa.gov.ua 
47.  Hungary (D) Kateryna Husieva + 38066 2647960 kate.gusseva@mail.ru 
48.  Ireland (HoD) Yuriy Shkurenko-

Hromakov 
+ 38066 2647958 cons_cdg@mfa.gov.ua 

49.  Ireland (D) Veronika Larina + 38066 2647953 verooo.nika17@gmail.com 
50. Iceland (HoD) Oksana Pavliuk + 38066 2647952 kseniia.pavliuk@gmail.com 
51.  Iceland (D) Oksana Karpyshyn + 38066 2647941 ksenya_karp@mail.ru 
52.  Italy (HoD) Andriy Hrushko + 38066 2647950 agrushko@mail.ru 

53.  Italy (D) Olesia Holub + 38066 2647948 olessia_g@ukr.net 
54.  Kazakhstan (HoD) Hryhorii Necheporenko + 38066 2647947 g.necheporenko@mfa.gov.ua 

55.  Kazakhstan (D) Denys Levin + 38066 2647945 leon-den@bigmir.net 
56.  Kyrgyzstan (HoD) Tetyana Zahrebelna  + 38066 2647944 vr@mfa.gov.ua 

57.  Kyrgyzstan (D) Yevheniy Shevchuk + 38066 2647943 shevchuk_e@hotmail.com 
58.  Latvia (HoD) Natalia Melnyk + 38066 2647942 n.melnyk@mfa.gov.ua 

59.  Latvia (D) Viktoriia Bohdan + 38066 2647951 victoriabogdan37@gmail.com 
60.  the former 

Yugoslav Republic 
of Macedonia 
(HoD) 

Anna Tertychna + 38066 2647938 a.tertychna@mfa.gov.ua 

61.  the former 
Yugoslav Republic 
of Macedonia (D) 

Anna Yatsun + 38066 2652590 an93meta.ua@meta.ua 

62.  Liechtenstein 
(HoD) 

Serhiy Ilchuk + 38066 2652588 s.ilchuk@mfa.gov.ua 

63.  Liechtenstein (D) Mariia Shostak + 38066 2652587 shostak_mariam@mail.ru 
64.  Lithuania/EU 

(HoD) 
Oleksandr Demianiuk + 38066 2652581 ol.demianiuk@mfa.gov.ua 

65.  Lithuania/EU (D) Olena Tsvitok  
 

+ 38066 2652580 alenatsvitok@mail.ru 

66.  European Union 
(HoD) 

Yulia Klymko-
Overchenko 

+ 38066 2652579 trade.deu@mfa.gov.ua  

67.  European Union 
(D) 

Anton Hranovskyi + 38066 2652578 ingwet92@gmail.com 

68.  Luxembourg (HoD) Oleg Grabovetskyy + 38066 2652577 o.grabovetskyy@mfa.gov.ua 
69.  Luxembourg (D)  Oleksandr Isaienko + 38066 2652576 Lisyenko@gmail.com 

70.  Malta (HoD) Tetiana Konovalenko + 38066 2652575 Konovalenko12@gmail.com 
71.  Malta (D) Oleksandra Hubina + 38066 2652573 Sasha_hubina@hotmail.com  
72.  Moldova (HoD) Olena Hrechaniuk + 38066 2652572 3td.cc1@mfa.gov.ua 
73.  Moldova (D) Oksana Puhach + 38066 2652571 okspugach@gmail.com 
74.  Monaco (HoD) Yuriy Krutovertsev + 38066 2652570 y.krutov@mfa.gov.ua 
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75.  Monaco (D) Svitlana Dotsenko + 38066 2652569 sveta.dotsenko@gmail.com 
76.  Mongolia (HoD) Svitlana Goncharevska + 38066 2652556 s.goncharevska@mfa.gov.ua 
77.  Mongolia (D) Anna Zakharchenko + 38066 2644861 azaharaanusya@gmail.com 

78.  Montenegro (HoD) Zhanna Abisheva + 38066 2652567 z.abisheva@mfa.gov.ua 
79.  Montenegro (D) Yehor Yurkevych + 38066 2652564 yegor.yurkevych@gmail.com 
80.  Norway (HoD) Nataliia Moshkivska + 38066 2652561 n.moshkivska@mfa.gov.ua 

81.  Norway (D) Viktoriia-Mariia 
Baryshnikova 

+ 38066 2652620 baryshnikovavi@ukr.net 

82.  Uzbekistan (HoD) Oleksandr Senchenko + 38066 2652619 o.senchenko@mfa.gov.ua 
83. Uzbekistan (D) Oleksandr Makarovych + 38066 2652616 among.36@gmail.com 

84.  Netherlands (HoD) Maryna Diomina + 38066 2652614 y.boyko@mfa.gov.ua 
85.  Netherlands (D) Volodymyr Koval + 38066 2652613 v.koval@mfa.gov.ua 
86.  Poland (HoD) Yuriy Romanchuk + 38066 2652612 y.romanchuk@mfa.gov.ua 

87.  Poland (D) Maksym Vysotskyi + 38066 2652609 Emax.vysotskiylena@list.ru 
88.  Portugal (HoD) Ihor Tumasov + 38066 2652607 i.tumasov@mfa.gov.ua 

89.  Portugal (D) Bohdan Kozar + 38066 2652606 bogdan_Kozar@ukr.net 
90.  Romania (HoD) Ruslan Gidora + 38066 2652605 r.gidora@mfa.gov.ua 
91.  Romania (D) Roksolana Melnyk + 38066 2652604 rocsi15@ukr.net 

92.  Russian Federation 
(HoD) 

Kseniia Koval + 38066 2652603 k.koval@mfa.gov.ua 

93.  Russian Federation 
(D) 

Yaroslava Velyka + 38066 2652600 y.velyka@mfa.gov.ua 

94.  Russian Federation 
(D) 

Olena Nedozhohina + 38066 2652598 tille_17@ukr.net 

95.  San Marino Olha Bas + 38066 2652596 bas@mfa.gov.ua 
96.  Holy See (HoD) Samvel Arustamian + 38066 2652595 s.arustamian@mail.ru 

97.  Holy See (D) Viktoriia Parchomenko + 38066 2652640 viktoriia.parkhomenko@gmail.c
om 

98.  Serbia (HoD) Natalia Markevych + 38066 2652639 n.markevych@mfa.gov.ua 
99.  Serbia (D) Iryna Antoniuk + 38066 2652637 iravishniv@gmail.com 

100.  Slovakia (HoD) Ivan Honcharenko + 38066 2652635 i.honcharenko@mfa.gov.ua 
101.  Slovakia (D) Viacheslav Hridin + 38066 2652634 Gridinslavik@bk.ru 
102.  Slovenia (HoD) Maksym Tyokin + 38066 2652633 cons_ag@mfa.gov.ua 
103.  Slovenia (D) Andriy Onysko + 38066 2652632 oniskoandr@gmail.com 

104.  Sweden (HoD) Liliia Hocharevych + 38066 2652631 honcharevych@yahoo.com 

105.  Sweden (D) Kateryna Penkova + 38066 2652629 penkova1993@gmail.com  
106.  Switzerland (HoD) Oleh Sokolovskyi  + 38066 2652628 o.sokolovskyi@mfa.gov.ua 
107.  Switzerland (D) Anton Shchehlov + 38066 2652627 sacredys1992@gmail.com 
108.  Tajikistan (HoD) Roman Sishchuk + 38066 2652625 ukrainets@mfa.gov.ua 

109.  Tajikistan (D) Daryna Hrebeniuk + 38066 2652624 tysovska.daryna@gmail.com 
110.  Czech Republic 

(HoD) 
Taras Barniak + 38066 2652623 zakavkaz@mfa.gov.ua 

111.  Czech Republic (D) Vladyslav 
Horshchynskyi 

+ 38066 2652621 veve11@yandex.ru 

112.  Turkmenistan 
(HoD) 

Valerii Venher + 38066 2652592 uko_vms@mfa.gov.ua 

113.  Turkmenistan (D) Iryna Holtvianytsia + 38066 2652559 irochka1805@gmail.com 

114.  Turkey (HoD) Olha Chubrykova + 38066 2652558 o.chubrykova@mfa.gov.ua 
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115.  Turkey (D) Sviatoslav Henyk + 38066 2652557 sgenyk2211@gmail.com 
116.  Afghanistan (HoD) Yuriy Grynevetskiy + 38066 2652552 y.grynevetskiy@mfa.gov.ua 
117.  Afghanistan (D) Oleksandr Zadorozhnyi + 38066 2652550 sashaproxen@gmail.com 

118.  Australia (HoD) Roman Yakovenko + 38066 2652547 r.yakovenko@mfa.gov.ua 
119.  Australia (D) Kostiantyn Zabolotskyi + 38066 2652546 zablotsky.kostya@gmail.com 
120.  Japan (HoD) Yuriy Lutovynov + 38066 2652545 y.lutovynov@mfa.gov.ua 

121.  Japan (D) Yuliia Ni + 38066 2652544 Yuliya.ni@mfa.gov.ua 
122.  Republic of Korea 

(HoD) 
Elizabeth Yenko + 38066 2652543 e.enko@mfa.gov.ua 

123.  Republic of Korea 
(D) 

Oleksandr Horbachov + 38066 2652541 a.gorbachov@mfa.gov.ua 

124.  Thailand (HoD) Tetiana Kovpak  + 38066 2652538 kovpak@mfa.gov.ua 

125.  Thailand (D) Nadiia Vozdihan + 38066 2652537 N.Vozdigan@mfa.gov.ua 
126.  Algeria  Taras Bosak + 38066 2652536 t.bosak@mfa.gov.ua 
127.  Egypt Hryhoriy Nochkovskyi + 38066 2652534 g.nochkovskyi@mfa.gov.ua 

128.  Israel (HoD) Ruslan Fufalko + 38066 2652531 r.fufalko@mfa.gov.ua 
129.  Israel (D) Mariya Burtseva + 38066 2652530 m.bourtseva@mfa.gov.ua 
130.  Jordan Mykola Radchenko + 38066 2652529 m.radchenko@mfa.gov.ua 
131.  Morocco (HoD) Andriy Zayats + 38066 2652524 az@mfa.gov.ua 

132.  Morocco (D) Taras Dziuba  + 38066 2652523 dzuba.taras@gmail.com 
133.  Tunisia Serhii Pushkarskiy + 38066 2652521 s.pushkarskiy@mfa.gov.ua 

134.  Council of Europe Dmytro Nebrat + 38066 2652516 d.nebrat@mfa.gov.ua 

135.  United Nations Vsevolod Mytsyk + 38066 2652515 v.mytsyk@mfa.gov.ua 

136.  UNHCR Oleg Dubovyi + 38066 2652514 o.dubovyi@mfa.gov.ua 
137.  NATO Anatoliy Yurchenko + 38066 2652513 a.yurchenko@mfa.gov.ua 

138.  OSCE SG Rita Chubarova + 38066 2652508 r.chubarova@mfa.gov.ua 

139.  OSCE Secretariat Oleksiy Kuropiatnyk + 38066 2652506 o.kuropiatnyk@mfa.gov.ua  
140.  ODIHR (HoD) Olha Budko + 38066 2652501 o.budko@mfa.gov.ua 
141.  ODIHR (D) Zhanna Babych + 38066 2652499 zannet_1993@mail.ru 

142.  HCNM Denys Skliarenko + 38066 2652495 d.sklyarenko@mfa.gov.ua 

143.  FOM Mariia Bezdieniezhna + 38066 2652494 press1@mfa.gov.ua 

144.  OSCE PA (HoD) Andriy Pecherov + 38066 2652493 vmd_dpd@mfa.gov.ua 
145.  OSCE PA (D) Oleksandra Chubinidze + 38066 2652492 alusia93@bigmir.net 
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